

S.No.49
Regular List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP (S) 392/2024

MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN BHAT ...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. B.A. Misri, Advocate

Vs.

J.P.N SINGH PR. ACCOUNTANT ...Respondent(s)
GENERAL

Through: Mr. AllaUd Din Ganai, AAG with
Ms. Shaila Shameem, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

03-12-2024

1. Statement of facts/compliance report be filed positively.
2. List on 4th February, 2025.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:
03-12-2024
Mubashir