

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 392/2024

MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN BHAT

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. B. A. Misri, Advocate.

Vs.

J.P.N.SINGH PR.ACCOUNTANT GENERAL

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

04.02.2025

None appears for the respondent.

Await appearance. Adjourned.

List on 28.02.2025.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

04.02.2025

Ishaq