

S.No.25
Regular List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 392/2024

MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN BHAT(SENIOR ...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)
CITIZEN)

Through: Mr. B.A. Misr, Advocate

Vs.

J.P.N.SINGH PR.ACCOUNTANT GENERAL ...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Rahila Khan, AC vice
Mr. A.R. Malik, Sr. AAG

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL,JUDGE

ORDER
27-05-2025

1. Let, the statement of facts/compliance report be filed within
two weeks, positively.
2. List on 21st July, 2025.

(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:
27-05-2025
Mubashir